Thread Conversion Products
Equipment for Hazardous Areas and
Potentially Explosive Environments
2
What do we do ?
• Redapt specialise in the manufacture and supply of Thread Converting Adaptors & Reducers that are Ex certified for
use in potentially explosive, hazardous areas.
Which threadforms do we cover ?

Threaded Entry: Supplied either with or without a castellated locknut and having 3 holes in the
thread wall, offset to provide a 9mm range to accommodate differing wall thickness’.
Part Numbering System:
Note: Glass filled nylon version is only available in S3 & S4 options and is supplied complete with a brass castellated locknut.
NPT Threaded Breather Drains are only available in S3 and S4 options.
Example:
DP - E - 3 - 0 - 04 - S1
Standard Exe I&IIC Stainless Steel Unplated M20 10mm
DP Standard E Exe I&IIC 1 Brass
3 S/Steel
4 GF Nylon
0 Unplated
1 E/Nickel
2 Zinc
Product Certification Material Plating
04 M20
05 M25
06 M32
29 1⁄2” NPT
30 3⁄4” NPT
31 1” NPT
Thread Type
2 Holes
2 Holes
3 Holes
3 Holes
Hole Position
S1 10mm
S2 10mm
S3 15mm
S4 15mm
Thread Length
With
Without
With
Without
Castellated L/Nut
Quality: SIRA 00ATEXM083, BS EN ISO9001:2008
23
Approvals: SIRA 08ATEX1240U
IECEX SIR 08.0096U
Protection Method: Exd Flameproof &
Exe Increased Safety
Ingress Protection: IP66
Impact Resistance: 20Nm
Application Temperature Range: Available on request
Threadforms: ISO Metric to BS 2874,
NPT to ANSI.ASME B1.20.1
Materials: Brass CZ121, Stainless Steel 316
‘O’ Ring Material: Silicone – others available on request
Plating: Electroless Nickel and Zinc
Part Number: See option table below
Standard Approved to: IEC/EN 60079-0, IEC/EN 60079-1, IEC/EN 60079-7, IEC/EN 61241-0, IEC/EN
61241-1
Part Numbering System:
Flameproof Breather IP66 Drain
BD-U Series The primary function is to effectively drain any water present within the enclosure, whilst allowing air in the
enclosure to breath with the surrounding atmosphere, minimizing moisture build up within the enclosure.
Moisture
Moisture out / Air in
Internal Sinter
‘O’ Ring Seal
➠
Brass
316 Stainless Steel
BD Standard Model U Exd I&IIC
Exe I&IIC
1 Brass
3 Stainless Steel
0 Unplated
1 Electroless Nickel
2 Zinc
Product Certification Material Plating
04 M20
05 M25
29 1⁄2” NPT
30 3⁄4” NPT
Thread
D1 Silicone
D2 Fluorosilicone
D3 Viton
D4 EPDM
D5 Neoprene
D6 Nitrile
‘O’ Ring
Example:
BD - U - 3 - 0 - 04 - D1
Standard Exd I&IIC & Exe I&IIC Stainless Steel Unplated M20 Silicone ‘O’ Ring
Dimensions (mm)
Size Hex Male Thread Overall
A/F Length Length
M20 27.0 16 31
M25 31.75 16 31
1⁄2” NPT 27.0 20 35
3⁄4” NPT 31.75 20 35
24
Locknuts
LN-Z Series locknuts provide a method of securing a
threaded entry component into a piece of equipment.
Threadforms: Metric, NPT, NPSM, ISO Pipe (BSP), PG, ET
Materials: Brass CZ121, 316 Stainless Steel, Aluminium,
Steel, Nylon 6
Plating: Electroles Nickel, Zinc, other on application
Part Number: Please refer to page 26 for Part Numbering
System
Dimensions of Metric and NPT Versions
(All dimensions are for reference use only and may
differ from published table)
Dimensions of Metric and NPT Versions
(All dimensions are for reference use only and may
differ from published table)
Accessories
SR-Z Series serrated washers can be used in conjunction
with a locknut to provide additional fixing security and aid in
bonding an entry component to the equipment.
Thread Types: Metric, NPT, NPSM, ISO Pipe (BSP), PG, ET
Materials: 316 Stainless Steel, Steel/Zinc
Part Number: Please refer to page 26 for Part Numbering
System
Serrated WashersAccessories
Hex A/F Hex A/C Thickness
M16 20.0 23.0 3.0
M20 24.0 26.7 3.0
M25 30.0 33.5 3.5
M32 36.0 39.0 4.0

differ from published table)
26
Part Numbering System
MALE AND FEMALE THREAD REFERENCE NUMBERS
U Exd I&IIC & Exe I&IIC
D Exd I&IIC
E Exe I&IIC
Z Industrial
1 Brass
2 Mild Steel
3 Stainless Steel
4 GF Nylon
5 Aluminium
6 Nylon 6
7 Red Fibre
0 Unplated
1 Electroless Nickel
2 Zinc
3 Cadmium
6 Chromatise
29 1⁄2” NPT
30 3⁄4” NPT
31 1” NPT
32 11⁄4” NPT
33 11⁄2” NPT
34 2” NPT
35 21⁄2” NPT
36 3” NPT
37 31⁄2” NPT
38 4” NPT
42 1⁄2” NPSM
43 3⁄4” NPSM
44 1” NPSM
45 11⁄4 ” NPSM
46 11⁄2” NPSM
47 2” NPSM
48 21⁄2” NPSM
49 3” NPSM
50 31⁄2” NPSM
51 4” NPSM
55 1⁄2” BSPP
56 3⁄4” BSPP
57 1” BSPP
58 11⁄4” BSPP
59 11⁄2” BSPP
60 2” BSPP
61 21⁄2” BSPP
62 3” BSPP
63 31⁄2” BSPP
64 4” BSPP
68 1⁄2” BSPT
69 3⁄4” BSPT
70 1” BSPT
71 11⁄4” BSPT
72 11⁄2” BSPT
73 2” BSPT
74 21⁄2” BSPT
75 3” BSPT
76 31⁄2” BSPT
77 4” BSPT
17 5⁄8” ET
18 3⁄4” ET
19 1” ET
20 11⁄4” ET
21 11⁄2” ET
22 2” ET
23 21⁄2” ET
24 3” ET
79 PG7
80 PG9
81 PG11
82 PG13.5
83 PG16